
Cruise Special  
 
 
Depart Cairns 28 September at 5.10PM arrive Brisbane 7.15PM – Qantas 
Depart Brisbane 28 September at 10.50PM arrive Dubai 29 September at 7.00AM – Emirates 
Depart Dubai 29 September at 8.15AM arrive Barcelona 1.25PM – Emirates 
 
Accommodation: Hotel Gaudi IN: 29 September OUT: 01 October 
 
Commence the following cruise on Costa Mediterranean in Barcelona on the 01 October and ending in Port 
Louis on the 26 October   
 
 
 

Tuesday, October 1  Barcelona, Spain   6:00pm  

 

Wednesday, October 2  Marseille, France  9:00am  6:00pm  

 

Thursday, October 3  Genoa, Italy  9:00am  4:30pm  

 

Friday, October 4  Naples, Italy  2:00pm  7:00pm  

 

Saturday, October 5  Catania, Sicily, Italy  9:00am  6:00pm  

 

Sunday, October 6  At Sea   

 

Monday, October 7  Crete (Heraklion), Greece  8:00am  6:00pm  

 

Tuesday, October 8  At Sea   

 

Wednesday, October 9  At Sea   

 

Thursday, October 10  Eilat, Israel  8:00am   

 

Friday, October 11  Eilat, Israel   5:00am  

 

Friday, October 11  Petra (Aqaba), Jordan  8:00am  7:00pm  

 

Saturday, October 12  At Sea   

 

Sunday, October 13  At Sea   

 

Monday, October 14  At Sea   

 

Tuesday, October 15  At Sea   

 

Wednesday, October 16  Salalah, Oman  8:00am  5:00pm  

 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=23
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=294
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=86
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=1316
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=387
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=63
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=1819
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=1819
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=365
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=553


Thursday, October 17  At Sea   

 

Friday, October 18  At Sea   

 

Saturday, October 19  At Sea   

 

Sunday, October 20  Victoria, Seychelles  8:00am   

 

Monday, October 21  Victoria, Seychelles   2:00pm  

 

Tuesday, October 22  At Sea   

 

Wednesday, October 23  At Sea   

 

Thursday, October 24  Pointe des Galets, Reunion Island  8:00am  7:00pm  

 

Friday, October 25  Mauritius (Port Louis)  8:00am   

 

Saturday, October 26  Mauritius (Port Louis)  Disembark   

 

 

 
 
Depart Port Louis 26 October at 9.50PM arrive Dubai 27 October at 4.25AM – Emirates 
Depart Dubai 27 October at 10.25AM arrive Brisbane 28 October at 6.40AM – Emirates 
Depart Brisbane 28 October at 11.20AM arrive Cairns 1.40PM – Qantas 
 
Cost per person $6,013*pp and includes the following: 
 

• Airfares 
• Airport taxes 
• 2 nights accommodation in Barcelona 
• 25-night cruise in an ocean view cabin including all meals and entertainment  

 
 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=534
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=534
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=672
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=671
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=671

